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Anacapa Fresh Logistics – Off Port Facility
771 Mountain View Avenue, Oxnard, CA 93030 | (805) 530-5000
Nicole Muller | nmuller@anacapafresh.com 

BMW of North America
5650 Arcturus Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033 
www.bmwgroup.jobs/us/en.html

Brusco Tug & Barge
Port Hueneme, CA  | (805) 986-1600  
Dan Zandell | dan.zandell@bruscotug.com
www.bruscotug.com/careers/

Channel Islands Logistics – Off Port Facility
5655 Arcturus Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033 | (805) 253-1767
Anthony Santos | a.santos@chillogistics.com | (805) 981-4071
Channel Islands Logistics Careers and Employment | Indeed.com 

Chiquita North America 
1440 E 3rd St, Oxnard, CA 93030 
Ignacio Ramirez | (805) 253-1774 | (513) 564-2790
https://chiquita.careerplug.com/account 

Crane Service T&T Truck and Crane Service
E Hueneme Rd, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 488-4475 | (805) 648-3348 | (805) 967-3777
Todd Holder | trholder@truckandcrane.com

Customs & Border Protection (CBP) – Port Director
720 W Hueneme Rd, Oxnard, CA 93033 | (805) 488-8574
www.cbp.gov/careers
CBP – Agricultural Inspection Program
720 W Hueneme Rd, Oxnard, CA 93033  | (805) 986-1374
Claudia Canizalez | cbprecruiterslosangeles@cbp.dhs.gov

Del Monte Fresh Produce NA, Inc.
Dock 1 Berth 3, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 488-0881 | https://careers.delmontefoods.com/us/en/

Glovis America, Inc.
Port Hueneme, Naval Base | (805) 382-9601 ext. 1108
Arianna Camarena | ACamarena@glovisusa.com
www.glovisusa.com/careers

Lineage Logistics TFL Oxnard
908 E 3rd Street, Oxnard, CA 93030 | (805) 483-2265 
Lisette Villegas | lvillegas@lineagelogistics.com
(562) 237-6635 | www.lineagelogistics.com/careers

Maersk
2801 SW 149th Ave, Miramar, FL 33027
www.maersk.com/careers/vacancies 

Mission Produce, Inc
2710 Camino Del Sol, Oxnard CA, 93030  | (805) 981-3650
Jenna Colitti Salera | jcolitti@missionproduce.com
www.missionproduce.com/careers 

OST Trucks & Cranes
2951 N Ventura Ave, Ventura, CA 93001
(805) 643-9963 | (805) 656-4403

Pacific Ro-Ro Stevedoring Inc.
279 E Port Hueneme Rd, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 986-8400

Port of Hueneme 
333 Ponoma Street, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 488-3677
Robin Campos | rcampos@portofh.org
www.portofhueneme.org/employment-opportunities/

Ports America
319 Ponoma Street, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 271-4222 | (310) 519-2300
Anthony Pusillo | Anthony.pusillo@portsamerica.com
www.portsamerica.com/

SSA Marine
237 East Hueneme Rd., Suite A, Port Hueneme, CA 93041 
(805) 488-6298 | careers@ssamarine.com
www.ssamarine.com/about-us/careers/

TracTide Marine Corp.
417 E Port Hueneme Rd, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 488-4466
Joshua D. Belchere | josh@tractide.com
www.tractidemc.com

US Coast Guard, Channel Islands
4201 Victoria Ave, Oxnard, CA 93035
Brad M. Wolf | (805) 216-3445 
www.gocoastguard.com/active-duty-careers

Ventura County Railroad
351 Warehouse Ave, Oxnard, CA 93030 
(619) 239-7947 | (559) 592-4247
Chris Anderson | chris.andersen@gwrr.com | (503) 383-5938 
www.gwrr.com/careers/

Wallenius Wilhelmsen
279 E Port Hueneme Rd, Port Hueneme, CA 93041
(805) 488-4000
Dulce Delgado | dulce.ramirez@walwil.com | (805) 986-5726 
https://careers.walleniuswilhelmsen.com/careers-home/

Yara North America
Port Hueneme, Port Hueneme, CA 93041 | (805) 488-4649 
https://jobs.yara.com/ 
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FOR MORE INFORMATION: 
www.portofhueneme.org  | 805.488.3677
333 Ponoma Street, P.O. Box 608, Port Hueneme, CA 93044-0608


